Description
The Model 4222 is a microprocessor-
based controller that features 2 input
channels and 4 output channels and it can
be programmed to perform a variety of
control functions in a process-oriented
environment. The Model 4222 is ideal for
closed-loop process control and actuation

(52)
Note: Dimensions are in inches, millimeters are in ( ).
How to order Example: 4222 - A 1 C A A A
4222 - o o o o o o
BASIC MODEL NUMBER
POWER SUPPLY
A = 100-240VAC/VDC
B = 24-28VAC/VDC
INPUT 2
0 = None
1 = Event input & 0-5VDC/ 4-20mA (remote set point input)
OUTPUT 1
C = Switched DC / Open Collector
D = Electromechanical relay, Form C, 2A, without RC suppression
K = 0.5A solid-state relay without RC suppression
OUTPUT 2
A = None
D = Electromechanical relay, Form C, 2A, without RC suppression
K = 0.5A solid-state relay without RC suppression
OUTPUT 3
A = None
D = Electromechanical relay, Form C, 2A, without RC suppression
OUTPUT 4
A = None
R = 232 Communications
U = 485 Communications
M = Universal Retransmit, range selectable: 0-20mA, 4-20mA, 0-5VDC, 1-5VDC, 0-10VDC
235 West Chestnut Avenue, Monrovia, CA 91016-3315
626-358-4578 800-423-7123 Fax 626-358-3546
E-mail: precise@earthlink.net
Website: http://www.precisesensors.com
Application Example
Weight #1
LBS.
Pressure #1
PSI
Cylinder #1
Gas Cylinder
Platform Scale:
Model 6001
Supply Cabinet
Display Panel
Weight #2
LBS.
4222 Controllers
Controller
Output to
Main Control
System
Sensor
Output
Signals Pressure #2
PSI
Cylinder Pressure
Sensors: Model 3221
Cylinder #2
Precise Sensors Model 4222 controllers
monitor cylinder weight and pressure
through the use of Model 6001 gas
cylinder platform scales and Model 3221
pressure sensors.
8/98  Printed in U.S.A.